
Want to gain 
valuable 

employment 
skills while 
earning a 

paycheck this 
summer? 

Want a  
summer job?  

 
One that pays 
$7.85 per hour 
at a Columbia 

business? 

Assistance filling out the CARE online application will be available 
in the second floor conference room at the Armory Sports Center 

(701 East Ash St.), which is located at the northeast corner of 7th St. 
and Ash St. on the following days from 4:00 to 7:00 p.m.: 

Tuesday, 1/9/2018        Wednesday, 1/10/2018      Thursday, 1/11/2018 
Tuesday, 1/16/2018      Wednesday, 1/17/2018      Thursday, 1/18/2018 
Tuesday, 1/23/2018      Wednesday, 1/24/2018      Thursday, 1/25/2018 
Tuesday, 1/30/2018      Wednesday, 1/31/2018      Thursday, 2/1/2018 
Tuesday, 2/6/2018        Wednesday, 2/7/2018        Thursday, 2/8/2018 
Tuesday, 2/13/2018      Wednesday, 2/14/2018      Thursday, 2/15/2018 
Tuesday, 2/20/2018      Wednesday, 2/21/2018      Thursday, 2/22/2018 

Tuesday, 2/27/2018                Wednesday, 2/28/2018 

2018 Summer Jobs For Columbia Teens  
Online Application 
Open 12/22 To 2/28 

 

The CARE Summer Program is 
for 14- to 20- year olds (must be 
14 by April 15, 2018) who live 

within Columbia City limits and/or 
attend a Columbia School. 

 

TRADITIONAL PROGRAM applications are available 
December 22 through February 28; however, 

applicants are STRONGLY ENCOURAGED to apply 
online as early (as close to December 22) as possible. 

 

To apply, visit:  
https://www.gocomojobs.com/postings/search 

(search for CARE TRADITIONAL Summer 
Trainee 2018).  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

If you have any questions, contact 
the CARE office at 573-874-6300 or 

tonia.turner@CoMo.gov. 


